
 
 

 

Proposed Events When House points for each event 

House Talent: 
Sing/Dance/Drama & more in 

one HUGE competition!  

ALL during lunchtimes 

Auditions:     

Mon 18th Jan – Thurs 21st Jan 

Finals:   

Friday 22nd Jan 

20 points for each INDIVIDUAL/GROUP 

auditioning 
 

Finals:  

1st 100 pts, 2nd 80 pts, 3rd 60 pts 

House Debating: 

All during lunchtimes 

Week comm. Mon 1st March: 

Heats & the final on Friday! 

Finals: 1st 100 pts, 2nd 80 pts, 3rd 60 pts & 30 pts  

for entering 

Interhouse Sports Weeks Week 1 comm: Mon 9th Nov 

Week 2 comm: Mon 15th March 

Week 3 comm: Mon 17th May 

1st place 80/60pts down to last place 10pts 

House Sports Day Friday 198h  June Whatever points you earn you get! 

House Literacy/Numeracy Wednesday 30th June 1st place 80/60pts down to last place 10pts 

TWO competitions! (1) Years 7-9 (includes DS and MY)    (2) Years 10-13 (original 6 Houses) 

House points close on Thursday 1st July at 1.30pm! 
 

Ongoing events When House points on offer 

Tutor group attendance All year & awarded weekly 10 pts 

House attendance All year & awarded weekly 1st place 60pts down to last place 10pts  

House Assembly weeks: 
These will be delivered as year group 

assemblies 

House Assembly 1:  Week comm. 14th  September 

House Assembly 2:  Week comm. 16th  November 

House Assembly 3:  Week comm. 1st February 

House Assembly 4:  Week comm. 26th  April 

Final Assemblies 5:  Tues 7th, Wed 8th, Thurs 9th & Fri 10th July 
 

 

 

  


